Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein (Min.)
Lysine (Min.)

Crude Fat (Min.)
Crude Fiber (Max.)
Calcium (Ca) (Min.)
Calcium (Ca) (Max.)
Phosphorus (P) (Min.)
Salt (NaCl) (Min.)
Salt (NaCl) (Max.)
Selenium (Se) (Min.)

Zinc (Zn) (Min.)

22.0%
1.65%
5.0%
4.0%
0.40%
0.90%
0.45%
1.0%
1.5%
0.3 ppm

2,500 ppm



